UNOFFICIAL CORR¥3m:

HA39/017Y 03 DOY Page | of %
1998-03-23 14:213%:51
Cook Lounty Recorcer 200

This document was prepared
by and after recording
please return Lo:

Jeifrey R. lLiebman
Baak of Lincolnwood
4413 West Touhy Ave,
Lincolnwood, IL. 60646

EIATAME SR |

CORRECTED THIRD MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT ‘

Thig Third MudiFication aid Extension Agreement. is made as
of the 1gt day oi November, 1947, by and among JOHN EXIZIAN and
FRANCES L. BKIZIAN (Jcintly and severally, the "Borrower'), and
BANK OF LINCOLNWOOD, ‘an-illinois banking association (the
"Bank") .

on

W LT N G 5 T H

WHEREAS, on May 1, 1987, tne Bcrrower executed and delivered
o the Bank that certain Mortgage Irstallment Note (together with
any amendments therato, the "Note™) in the original principal
amount of $700,000.00, which Hote wag ncheduled to mature not
later than May 1, 1992; and

WHEREAS, on May 1, 1987, to se:ure the cobligations under the
Note, the Borrower executed and delivered to the Bank a Mortgage
(the "Mortgage”) on certain real estate commonliy known as 4242
Wast Bryn Mawr Avenue, Chicage, IL., legally dezcyibed on Ex. A
hersto {the "Premises") which Mortcage was recorded with the Coox
County Recorder of, Deaods on May 8, 1987, as document-No.
87250768; and

WHEREAS, on May 1, 1987, to further secure the ohblications
under the Note, the Borrower execu ed and delivered to the wank
an Assignment of Rents and Leases (the "Assignment”) on the
Promises which Assignment wag recorded with the Cook County
Racorder of, Deeds on May 8, 1987, as document No, 87250769; and

WHEREAS, on May 1, 1992, at the request of the Borrower, the
Borrowey and the 3ank entered inte thac certain First
Moditication and Exteneion hgreement which was recorded with the
Cook County Racorder of Deedo on fay 7, 1993, as document No.
9334296%; and

WHEREAS, on May 1, 1997, at the request of the Borrowar, the
Borrower and the Bank entered into that certain Second
Modification and Extension Agreement which was recorded with the

BOX 333-CTI




UNOFFICIAL COR%EE?QE Page o uf 9

Coox County Recorder of Deeds on December 11, 1997, ap document
o No. 97%32291; and

WHEREAS, the HNorrower has re:quested, among other
things, that the Bank modify and extend the Note to extend the
maturity of the Note IZrom November i, L1997, to June 1, 2002; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Borrower's, the Bank has agreed to
modify and exiend the Note as requested by them on the terms and
condditions more fully set forth helow, a

: NOW THEREFORE, in consideration nf{ rhe premises hereto, and f

£ for other-yood and viluabls consideration, the receipt and |

3 sufficiency of which are hereby ackncwledged, the parties hereto )
asjree as folfows:

1. Each of’ /foregoing recitals is incorporated herein by /
reference and Borrower represents and warrants to the Bank that
each such recital 1& true and correct in its entirety,

2. The maturity 2f the Note is hereby extended to June 1,
2002,

3. The interest rate set forth in the first paragraph of
thie Note is hereby changed from b-7/8% per annuw to 8-3/4% per
annum,

4, The Note, having a principusi balance of $475,116.80
shall be repaid as follows: monthly payments of principal and
interest in the amount of $4,832,00 per-month beginning of the
lst day of December, 1997, and on the 1st day of each month
thereafter with a final payment of the entire remaining balance
of principal and interest then remaining unpai2 on the 1lst day of
June, 2002,

5. The third paragraph of the Note is amended to read as
follows: The Borrower may prepay this Note in whele, put not in
part, by payment of (a}) all accrued interest and othex fharges
the:., due and owing on this Note, plus (b) the greater &I (i} the
remaining cutstanding principal balance due on the Term Kot or
(11) the remaining contractual payments of principal and interest
due from the date of repayment through and including the maturity

, of the Note (June I, 2002} discounted to a present value using a

§ rate determined by adding two percent {2%) to the yield on United
: States Treasury Bills and Notes maturing closest to the maturity

of the Note.

6. Except as expressely herein provided, all of the terms,
provigions, reprecentations, warranties, covenants and agreements
contained in the Mote, the Mortgage, the Assignment and the prior




UNOFFICIAL COP82z3moz,,, 5, .

Moulification and Bxtendion Agreements shall remain in full torus
ani effect,

7. ALl undertakings, agreements, reprepentations,
warranties, and covenants made hereunder by Borrower are made
jointly and savarally,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed and delivered
tnip document ap of the date firvest written above,

EANK OF L2 S )Z é, MQ (A u‘ﬁ -
f, HN EKIZIAN
mr:...f_f Vi ar N ,, 7 (;g .

;ﬂaamzxﬂkm_,_h_:“-__
FRANCES L, EKIZIAN
N -

e L A e b 10 A ] g g SR Y S ap




UNOFFICIAL COPZZZI02 0 1 s

EXHIIT ‘A"

A PART OF LOTS 9, 10 AND 11 IN COOK'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE
EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAI, SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING SOLITH OF THE INDIAN BOUNDARY
:’g‘LE.OWTCH PART OF $iAID LOTS 1S MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS
"OLLOWS,

BEGINNING AT THE POINT OF INTERSECTION CF THE WEST LINE OF THE EAST
1582.81 FEET OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SAID FRACTIONAL SECTION 3, WITH THE
NORTA LINE OF WEST BRYN MAWR AVENUE (WHICH NORTH STREET LINE IS
THE NURTH LINE OF THE SOUTH 33 FEET OF SAID EAST 1/2), AND RUNNING
THENCE WIST ALONG 8AID NORTH STREET LINE A DISTANCE OF 388 FEET TO
ITS INTERSECLTION WITI4 A LINE 778 FEET WEST FROM AND PARALLEL WITH
THE EAST LINEDF LOT & IN SAID COOK'S SUBLIVISION; THENCE NORTH ALONG
THE LAST ABOVE WENTIONED PARALLEL LINE A DISTANCE OF 314 FEET TOITS
INTERSECTION ' THE NORTH LINE OF THE: SOUTH 347 FEET OF SAID EAST
1/2 QF FRACTIONAL GETTION 3, THENCE EAIST ALONG SAID NORTH LINE OF
THE SQUTH 347 FEET /\ DISTANCE OF 388 FEET TO ITS INTERSECTION WITH
SAID WEST LINE OF THG EAST 1356281 FEET OF THE FAST 1/2 OF THE
FRACTIONAL SECTION J ANC THENCE SOUTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF THE
EAST 1562.8" FEET A DiBTANCE CF 314 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN
CORK COUNTY. ILLINGIE,

Tax LD, # 13:03-404.0113.0000
Proparly Address: 4242 'Mast Bryn Mawr, Chicago )




UNOFFICIAL COP3#23702 0 5 -

STATE OF )
) 88
COUNTY OF )

P / .

l, 07/6' k, l‘/@//f"*’- {'a Notary Public in and for said County, in lhe State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT .Jahn Ekizian and Frances L. Ekizian, bolh
parsonally known 1o me, appeared before ms this day in person, and acknowiedged that _____
they signed, seaiad and delivered the said irstrument as their free and voluntary act, for
the uses and purposes therain set forth,

, GIVEN under my hand and Natarlal Seal this / g day of
Dgniz ) ,19.98.

e ///
S

Y A LY Y TP L

T PRI SEAL Ry Publl
* SKEILA KLEPPER
+ /NOTARY PUBLIG, STATE OF i1INOIMY commission expires:

' - w;’v'\v’ le lres May :*1998

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 5§
LOUNTY OF COOQK)

, . _
ke r/u fe: a8 J-E'F‘ubhc in and for said County, In the

Htate aforesald 0O HEREBY CERTIFY, hm / W) b azs s porsonally known (o
metobea | g, _[[ YL u‘__ of Bank of winrolnwood appeared bafore me this day in
parson and acknowledged that he signed and aziveted the said instrument as his own
frae and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary«nt of Bank of Lincolnwood.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this |’ 7 /. day of
Hhered ~ 0% e
N" 7 /j( %
L Y LW P YV VYWYYY v
o EEICAL SEAL 4 yNotary Publi

A KLEPPER " . ~
N 'er PUBLIC, STATE oF iiuinurs pMY commission expires. — . .
vy

. ununu.;lun E‘gﬂll Mn‘" u‘ﬂ




